MLOTM RF-RF SMT Crossover
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The MLOTM SMT RF-RF Crossover is a very low profile crossover that intersects an
RF and RF circuit trace in an SMT package. The RF-RF Crossover is a low cost
solution for applications where a critical RF circuit trace intersects a RF circuit
precluding the need for an expensive multilayer printed circuit board. The SMT
package can support frequencies up to 6 GHz. MLOTM crossovers have been
subjected to JEDEC reliability standards and 100% electrically tested. The RF-RF

T/250 = 250pcs T&R
B = Bulk
HOW TO ORDER
RFRF
Type
6
147
MLOTM RF-RF SMT Crossover
2.49 (0.098)
3.50
(0.138)
3.00
(0.118)
4.978
(0.196)
0.739
(0.029)
0.564 x 4
(0.022 x 4)
0.462 x 4
(0.018 x 4)
0.750 (0.030)
4.126 (0.162)
2.214 (0.087)
2.490 (0.098)
2.866 (0.106)
0
0
4.978 (0.196)
0.462 x 4
(0.018 x 4)
0.552 (0.022)
0.750 (0.030)
0.740
(0.029)
0.210
(0.008)
SIDE
D
0.40 ±0.04
(0.016 ±0.002)
D
N/OUT
4
X4)
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
6
148
2.49 (0.098)
3.50
(0.138)
3.00
(0.118)
4.978
(0.196)
2.409
(0.095)
0.739
(0.029)
0.564 x 4
(0.022 x 4)
0.462 x 4
(0.018 x 4)
0.750 (0.030)
4.126 (0.162)
2.214 (0.087)
2.490 (0.098)
2.866 (0.106)
0
0
4.978 (0.196)
0.462 x 4
(0.018 x 4)